
6. Munich O-Cup 2023 (Forstenrieder Park)

Bahn A – Schwer
1(131) 2(138) 3(133) 4(137) 5(134) 6(132) 7(136) 8(130) 9(132) 10(128) 11(136) 12(138)

13(135) 14(129) 15(126) F

1 Yordanov Teodor 41:48 4:58 8:59 9:47 11:23 16:06 19:28 21:25 22:36 23:43 27:14 28:38 35:03
OC München 4:58 4:01 0:48 1:36 4:43 3:22 1:57 1:11 1:07 3:31 1:24 6:25

36:37 38:21 41:03 41:48
1:34 1:44 2:42 0:45

2 Senin Mikhail 41:53 5:22 9:01 9:57 11:50 16:44 21:08 23:01 24:17 25:44 27:10 28:35 35:22
OC München 5:22 3:39 0:56 1:53 4:54 4:24 1:53 1:16 1:27 1:26 1:25 6:47

36:44 38:08 41:09 41:53
1:22 1:24 3:01 0:44

3 Herashchenko Dianora 47:30 6:32 11:13 12:31 14:45 19:57 24:33 26:50 28:24 29:39 31:16 32:56 40:11
OC München 6:32 4:41 1:18 2:14 5:12 4:36 2:17 1:34 1:15 1:37 1:40 7:15

41:48 43:24 46:35 47:30
1:37 1:36 3:11 0:55

4 Tomarovskaya Uliana 49:22 2:38 7:07 8:42 14:12 20:06 24:38 27:41 29:23 30:42 32:09 33:59 41:52
OC München 2:38 4:29 1:35 5:30 5:54 4:32 3:03 1:42 1:19 1:27 1:50 7:53

43:26 45:23 48:32 49:22
1:34 1:57 3:09 0:50

5 Hay Jack 50:11 2:35 6:37 7:40 10:00 15:52 22:35 25:10 27:39 29:00 31:44 34:10 41:51
OC München 2:35 4:02 1:03 2:20 5:52 6:43 2:35 2:29 1:21 2:44 2:26 7:41

44:05 46:12 49:21 50:11
2:14 2:07 3:09 0:50

6 Badia Comas Núria 52:51 4:08 8:55 10:11 12:56 19:34 25:40 28:19 29:58 31:35 33:13 35:17 44:13
OC München 4:08 4:47 1:16 2:45 6:38 6:06 2:39 1:39 1:37 1:38 2:04 8:56

46:11 48:06 51:52 52:51
1:58 1:55 3:46 0:59

7 Iarko Vitalii 53:57 5:03 10:31 11:36 13:51 18:48 26:00 29:19 31:02 32:26 34:39 38:28 45:34
Individuals/No Club 5:03 5:28 1:05 2:15 4:57 7:12 3:19 1:43 1:24 2:13 3:49 7:06

47:23 49:18 53:00 53:57
1:49 1:55 3:42 0:57

8 Bernt Franz 54:05 2:30 11:29 12:25 14:08 25:51 29:37 33:09 34:28 35:40 37:09 39:05 45:46
OC München 2:30 8:59 0:56 1:43 11:43 3:46 3:32 1:19 1:12 1:29 1:56 6:41

47:25 49:59 53:10 54:05
1:39 2:34 3:11 0:55

9 Danninger Tobias 54:43 3:05 8:56 10:01 12:18 18:05 27:37 30:15 33:13 34:37 37:55 40:13 47:18
OC München 3:05 5:51 1:05 2:17 5:47 9:32 2:38 2:58 1:24 3:18 2:18 7:05

48:56 50:44 53:57 54:43 22:35
1:38 1:48 3:13 0:46 *(128)

10 Badia Landefeld Gil 55:26 6:30 12:21 13:26 16:19 22:44 28:35 31:46 33:40 35:01 36:35 38:13 46:46
OC München 6:30 5:51 1:05 2:53 6:25 5:51 3:11 1:54 1:21 1:34 1:38 8:33

49:40 51:15 54:34 55:26
2:54 1:35 3:19 0:52

11 Tereshin Vladimir 59:42 4:19 17:11 18:29 23:00 28:45 33:34 36:49 38:27 39:45 42:55 45:10 52:14
Individuals/No Club 4:19 12:52 1:18 4:31 5:45 4:49 3:15 1:38 1:18 3:10 2:15 7:04

53:51 55:38 58:52 59:42
1:37 1:47 3:14 0:50

12 Kuznetsova Elizaveta 62:40 5:27 10:24 12:00 15:06 22:15 28:20 31:02 37:03 39:04 40:45 43:07 52:53
OC München 5:27 4:57 1:36 3:06 7:09 6:05 2:42 6:01 2:01 1:41 2:22 9:46

54:49 56:58 61:28 62:40
1:56 2:09 4:30 1:12

13 Pysarchuk Valerii 63:43 13:34 17:32 18:46 20:55 27:58 34:12 38:37 40:32 42:06 43:48 45:46 54:54
SC Olimp@UA 13:34 3:58 1:14 2:09 7:03 6:14 4:25 1:55 1:34 1:42 1:58 9:08

57:15 58:59 62:40 63:43
2:21 1:44 3:41 1:03

14 Danninger Bastian 63:59 6:06 10:56 15:11 17:11 30:50 36:19 39:27 41:54 44:34 46:09 48:02 56:27
OC München 6:06 4:50 4:15 2:00 13:39 5:29 3:08 2:27 2:40 1:35 1:53 8:25

58:10 59:58 63:11 63:59
1:43 1:48 3:13 0:48

15 Ebert Roger 66:10 3:40 9:13 13:21 16:55 23:26 30:13 34:12 37:02 39:27 44:37 46:53 56:27
TSV Jetzendorf 3:40 5:33 4:08 3:34 6:31 6:47 3:59 2:50 2:25 5:10 2:16 9:34

58:32 60:40 65:11 66:10
2:05 2:08 4:31 0:59

16 Danninger Alexandra 70:10 6:32 13:23 15:12 18:16 26:35 32:19 35:34 37:49 39:23 45:36 48:42 58:18
OC München 6:32 6:51 1:49 3:04 8:19 5:44 3:15 2:15 1:34 6:13 3:06 9:36

61:54 65:06 69:05 70:10
3:36 3:12 3:59 1:05

17 Hjertén Stefan 70:38 4:34 11:21 12:53 16:05 23:54 31:34 34:58 40:31 42:22 44:56 48:44 60:04
OLV Steinberg 4:34 6:47 1:32 3:12 7:49 7:40 3:24 5:33 1:51 2:34 3:48 11:20

62:20 64:54 69:19 70:38
2:16 2:34 4:25 1:19

18 Montalbano Maurice 72:22 5:56 11:51 15:26 18:48 28:41 33:17 36:37 38:03 40:10 48:35 52:20 59:24
Individuals/No Club 5:56 5:55 3:35 3:22 9:53 4:36 3:20 1:26 2:07 8:25 3:45 7:04

64:57 66:50 71:32 72:22
5:33 1:53 4:42 0:50

19 Burrell Teresa 77:14 8:47 22:38 24:15 27:07 35:05 40:44 44:33 46:47 48:21 51:39 55:14 64:57
OC München 8:47 13:51 1:37 2:52 7:58 5:39 3:49 2:14 1:34 3:18 3:35 9:43

68:36 71:31 76:06 77:14
3:39 2:55 4:35 1:08

20 Manoilova Olga 78:42 3:05 11:50 14:29 17:42 26:36 34:27 39:44 43:11 45:05 48:07 55:12 65:46
OC München 3:05 8:45 2:39 3:13 8:54 7:51 5:17 3:27 1:54 3:02 7:05 10:34

70:18 72:54 77:20 78:42
4:32 2:36 4:26 1:22

21 Kolehmainen Ari 80:57 4:40 9:31 10:53 13:12 19:24 25:24 29:38 31:57 33:30 54:11 61:48 70:11
OC München 4:40 4:51 1:22 2:19 6:12 6:00 4:14 2:19 1:33 20:41 7:37 8:23

72:22 74:40 79:37 80:57
2:11 2:18 4:57 1:20

22 Cherniavsky Inessa 86:39 11:24 18:19 20:03 23:20 31:44 37:37 40:55 46:04 47:48 59:46 62:17 72:51
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OC München 11:24 6:55 1:44 3:17 8:24 5:53 3:18 5:09 1:44 11:58 2:31 10:34
75:53 80:54 85:15 86:39

3:02 5:01 4:21 1:24

Cherniavsky Sergey MP ----- 36:28 38:20 41:16 48:00 52:51 56:02 60:38 62:28 65:20 68:29 76:50
OC München ----- 36:28 1:52 2:56 6:44 4:51 3:11 4:36 1:50 2:52 3:09 8:21

79:26 81:53 86:08 87:12
2:36 2:27 4:15 1:04

Bahn B – Juniors / Jugend
1(138) 2(133) 3(127) 4(129) 5(135) 6(124) 7(131) 8(126) F

1 Plashkevyck Rostyslav 31:26 4:42 8:24 13:09 18:20 20:30 23:34 28:14 30:43 31:26
Individuals/No Club 4:42 3:42 4:45 5:11 2:10 3:04 4:40 2:29 0:43

2 Senina Nadezhda 40:57 6:10 7:54 12:06 17:28 20:14 24:26 36:12 40:07 40:57 18:05
OC München 6:10 1:44 4:12 5:22 2:46 4:12 11:46 3:55 0:50 *(129)

3 Ebert James 51:24 7:32 9:12 15:17 20:18 24:49 30:04 43:45 50:12 51:24
TSV Jetzendorf 7:32 1:40 6:05 5:01 4:31 5:15 13:41 6:27 1:12

Narváez-Pattantyús Írisz MP 6:12 8:10 13:48 17:11 24:59 29:09 ----- 55:36 56:32 49:14
OC München 6:12 1:58 5:38 3:23 7:48 4:10 ----- 26:27 0:56 *(122)

Bahn B – Mittel
1(138) 2(133) 3(127) 4(129) 5(135) 6(124) 7(131) 8(126) F

1 Ebert Josephine 41:49 5:51 7:35 11:57 17:44 20:39 25:30 31:16 40:35 41:49
TSV Jetzendorf 5:51 1:44 4:22 5:47 2:55 4:51 5:46 9:19 1:14

2 Garus Rainer 69:17 12:05 15:18 27:06 36:38 42:40 49:49 56:36 65:30 69:17
OC München 12:05 3:13 11:48 9:32 6:02 7:09 6:47 8:54 3:47

Madejczyk Otto MP 14:40 17:05 25:13 38:17 42:13 48:37 ----- 88:28 90:04
Individuals/No Club 14:40 2:25 8:08 13:04 3:56 6:24 ----- 39:51 1:36

Bahn C – Kinder
1(121) 2(122) 3(123) 4(124) 5(125) 6(126) F

1 Belyay Elena 11:49 0:53 2:17 4:10 5:46 7:57 10:35 11:49
Individuals/No Club 0:53 1:24 1:53 1:36 2:11 2:38 1:14

1 Narváez-Pattantyús Emma 11:49 1:10 2:54 4:46 6:32 8:17 10:16 11:49
OC München 1:10 1:44 1:52 1:46 1:45 1:59 1:33

3 Cherniavsky Daniel 15:57 1:45 3:45 6:00 8:21 11:49 14:15 15:57
Individuals/No Club 1:45 2:00 2:15 2:21 3:28 2:26 1:42

4 Ebert Nora 16:06 1:23 3:32 5:43 8:18 11:53 14:07 16:06
TSV Jetzendorf 1:23 2:09 2:11 2:35 3:35 2:14 1:59

5 Pysarchuk Yehor 18:24 1:46 5:47 8:17 10:32 13:38 17:16 18:24
SC Olimp@UA 1:46 4:01 2:30 2:15 3:06 3:38 1:08

6 Maeder Youri 35:32 2:43 6:24 10:00 17:07 21:25 32:47 35:32
OC München 2:43 3:41 3:36 7:07 4:18 11:22 2:45
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